
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
32 
11 
76 
50 
2 

45 
33 
80 
25 
36 
88 
31 

Name 
Jake Gagne 
Mathew Scholtz 
Loris Baz 
Bobby Fong 
Josh Herrin 
Cameron Petersen 
Kyle Wyman 
Hector Barbera 
David Anthony 
Jayson Uribe 
Max Flinders 
Jeffrey Purk 

Sponsor 
Fresh N' Lean Attack Performance Yamaha 
Westby Racing LLC 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati New York 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Fresh N' Lean Attack Performance Yamaha 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Panera Bread Ducati 
Scheibe Racing 
FLY Racing ADR Motorsports 
FLY Racing ADR Motorsports 
Thrashed Bike Racing LLC 
Legacy Dental, PC 

Overall BestTm 
1:23.746 
1:23.852 
1:24.237 
1:24.810 
1:25.021 
1:25.104 
1:25.798 
1:26.487 
1:26.652 
1:27.132 
1:27.843 
1:30.779 

Diff 

0.106 
0.491 
1.064 
1.275 
1.358 
2.052 
2.741 
2.906 
3.386 
4.097 
7.033 

P1 Best Tm 
1:23.746 
1:24.105 
1:24.269 
1:24.810 
1:26.105 
1:25.571 
1:25.798 
1:26.487 
1:26.652 
1:27.132 
1:28.577 
1:30.829 

P2 Best Tm 
1:23.884 
1:23.852 
1:24.237 
1:24.852 
1:25.021 
1:25.104 
1:25.906 
1:26.593 

1:28.098 
1:27.843 
1:30.779 
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Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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MotoAmerica Championship at Atlanta 

HONOS Superbike 

Combined Qualifying 

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles 


